

Kyle Comprehensive Plan - Internal Project Manager: Will Atkinson

Examples of Edit Types:

1. **Spelling:** Misspelled words, wrong use of homophones (like "there" and "their"), typos
2. **Logic:** Ideas that do not connect well, irrelevant information, information that does not
3. **Readability:** Long or confusing sentences, repetition of the same word or phrase, incorrect
4. **Content:** Missing information, information that is not detailed enough, information in the
5. **Accuracy:** Incorrect facts or figures, wrongly attributed data, incorrect street names, etc.

Contributor (Lastname, Firstname)	Page Number	Reason for Edit
Atkinson, Will	IV (Acknowledgments)	Jerry Hendrix name/title wrapping mid-word
Atkinson, Will	IV (Acknowledgments)	Kaela Sharp's Title
Atkinson, Will	IV (Acknowledgments)	IT Team
Atkinson, Will	IV (Acknowledgments)	Update Sarah Oncken
Atkinson, Will	19	Kyle EDC
Atkinson, Will	28	Label Charts
Atkinson, Will	59	Comparative Development Not Accurate
Atkinson, Will	65	Spelling
Sharp, Kaela	4	Term - Planned Developments
Atkinson, Will	66	Map Information Not Clear
Sharp, Kaela	19	Kyle EDC
Atkinson, Will	79	Missing Picture
Atkinson, Will	81	Inconsistent Maps
Atkinson, Will	106	Missing Trail
Atkinson, Will	Appendices	data
Atkinson, Will	Not Sure	Add page to reference other City Plans
Atkinson, Will	Not Sure	Clarification

Review Comments Due Date: September 1, 2023

s, incorrect abbreviation acronyms, etc.
 t make sense, contradictory statements, etc.
 orrect punctuation that makes sentences hard to understand, etc.
 he wrong section, missing infographics, maps not labeled correctly, etc.
 etc.

Suggested Edit	Type of Edit (please use drop down)
Move "Manager" to next line	Spelling
Change to "City Planner"	Content
Replace "IT Team" with "Marco Forti, Director of Information Technology"	Content
Add "Chair, July 2023".	Content
Replace "Kyle EDC" with "Kyle Economic Development Department	Accuracy
Label color of each bar on both charts	Content
2022 Road Bond realigns N. Old Stagecoach Road through the middle of the site.	Accuracy
Replace "PD" with "PUD".	Spelling
Planned Unit Development (PUD) to match our Code.	Accuracy
Provide Legend matching colors on map	Content
Replace with "Kyle Economic Development Department"	Accuracy
Add picture for ETJ/Restricted Growth	Content
Controlled Growth area shown on Page 81 does not match Page 80 map.	Content
Add Voilet Crown Trail Portion to complete map	Content
Provide Results of Surveys in a graph or pie chart form	Content
TMP, Park Plan, etc.	Content
Include explanation of lane mile calculation	Content